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SNP2501 5001 

SNP25000 149 AESHIKA DEWANGAN 
SNP25001290 SUSHMITA MANJHI 
SNP25013413 AKASH VERMA 

frl-HTG fAIsG (B1) 

SNP25012918 URMILA 

Applicant's Name 

SNP25014485 JYOTI VERMA 

SNP25009469 

DILESH KUMAR 

SNP250 12530 SHIVAM BARETH 

SNP25008 149 KRITIKA PATEL 
SNP25009778 SANTOSHI YADAV 
SNP25016099 SEEMA CHAUHAN 

SNP25009466 SARITA BARMAN 
SNP25010221 YADITI CHAUHAN 

SNP25004970 KUSUM JATWAR 
SNP25011897 NISHA NISHAD 
SNP25003654 MANJU BARIHA 
SNP25015556 SUSHANT SIDAR 
SNP25013915 SHEETAL NIKUNJ 
SNP2500 1443 HEMLATA PATEL 
SNP25004616 MAHIMA KHATKAR 
SNP25006776 ANJALI RATRE 

SHIWANI SAHU 

SNP25014780 SHOBI KUJUR 

SNP25011207 

SNP25001726 RADHA KESHARWANI 
SNP25010619 MAMTA PATE 
SNP2501 1556 DEEPIKA 
SNP250 13729 FUL KUMARI 
SNP25006601 

SNP25014273 

KAREENA PRADHAN 

ADITYA NIRALA 

SNP25004569 RICHA KHATKAR 
SNP25000156 ANJALI BHARDWAJ 
SNP25007063 LOKESH PATEL 

MITHILESH SIDAR 

SNP25008279 ANNU YADAW 

SNP25000486 ARTI 
SNP2501 1812 HEMA 
SNP25002083 SANTOSHI PATEL 
SNP25008349 RAGINEE MIREE 

SNP25007691 NAVIN PATEL 

Father/Husband Name 

|KISHOR KUMAR DEWANGAN 
RAJKUMAR MANJHI 

BABURAM VERMA 

SHIV KUMAR 

BHOJRAM 

|GHANSHYAM VERMA 

MURLI BARETH 

TEJPRAKASH PATEL 

PARDESHI YADAV 

MANOJ KUMAR CHAOHAN 

|GANESHI LAXME 
KHIKRAM 

gib- 02lo 1/2 025 

MAHENDRA CHAUHAN 

SANTRAM SAHU 

SHASHIBHUSHAN JATWAR 

NITYANAND NISHAD 

MINKETAN BARIHA 

MARICH SIDAR 

RAMDHANI NIKUNJ 

TILAKRAM PATEL 

DILEEP KHATKAR 

ROHIT RATRE 

JOHNS KUJUR 

TIRUPATINATH KESHARWANI 

VOTKUMAR PATEL 

|JAG NARAYAN 

|JAGESHWAR 
RAVISHANKAR PRADHAN 
|DAKWAR NIRALA 

SHYAMLAL KHATKAR 
PANNALAL BHARDWAJ 
UMASHANKAR PATEL 

MUNNA RAM SIDAR 

TARACHAND 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

PADUM LAL 

SONA RAM PATEL 

RAJENDRA MIREE 

TARACHAND PATEL 

Overall % 

for Merit 

94 2 

90 

84 8 

848 

84.4 

844 

842 

83 2 

816 

812 

81 

808 

808 

79 8 

79.6 

79.36 

79 2 

78.6 

78 4 

78 2 

78 

776 

776 

77 4 

774 

774 

77 2 

77 

764 

762 

76 

75 8 

75.2 

75 

74 8 

74 8 

74.6 

746 

74 4 

SNP25005780 ISHA LAXME 
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82 
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86 

87 

88 
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90 
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40 

41 

42 

47 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

33 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

z|3|F||E| 64 

65 

66 

68 

69 

70 

71 

73 

77 

78 

79 

8 

82 

86 

87 

89 

93 

94 

95 

99 

67 

74 

75 

80 

83 

84 

88 

90 

SNP25013366 MOHIT KUMAR RATRE 
SNP25001663 VINITA LAHARE 
SNP25007057 KAMLESH PATEL 
SNP25008505 VANDANA GUPTA 

SNP25001764 POOJA JAISWAL 
SNP25015176 PO0JA SAHU 
SNP25015896 TANUJA 
SNP250 16290 

SNP25002628 

SNP25003986 ISHA SIDAR 

SNP25012410 PRABHAT KUMAR BANJARE 
SNP25003365 RUKMANI 
SNP25007108 NISHA DANSENA 
SNP25007945NEHA SAHU 

SNP250 l6443 

ANNU JOLHEY 

SNP25013125 NANDANI NARANG 
SNP25007556 ROMA PANKAJ 
SNP2501l1452 BHASKAR SAHU 
SNP25008546 MONAL PATEL 
SNP25009094 DOLLY BHOI 
SNP25010598 GEETANJALI SIDAR 

SNP25001356 POOJA YADAV 
SNP25009197 SNEHA MALAKAR 
SNP25014457 SITA NISHAD 

SUPRIYA JATWAR 

NARENDRA KUMAR BASANT 

SNP25004699 ROSHANI SAHU 
SNP25016598 DIVYA SAHU 
SNP2500 l101 MANSI 

SNP250053 16 NARENDRA PRASAD 

SNP25012091 

SNP25006670 LALITA 

SNP25002 1 83 
SNP25002574 KUMKUM SAHU 

PRARTHANA PRADHAN 
SNP25017513 BHUMIKA MANIKPURI 
SNP25000106 SHUBHAM SAHU 
SNP25002171 PRATIMA PRADHAN 
SNP25016263 AARTI SAHU 

SHIVANI 

SNP25001893 BHUMIKA ADITYA 

SNP25008423 USHA DANSENA 
SNP25001487 ANJALI PATEL 

SNP250 10475 

SNP25008024 MANISHA PATEL 
SNP25009722 ABHISHEK JAISWAL 

SNP25013063 ANJALI SAHU 

SNP250021 15 SAPNA PATEL 

SNP25015631 

SNP25004953 DAMINI MIRI 
SNP250065 1 7 SHWETA MEHAR 

CHANCHAL NIRALA 

NIRMALA CHAUHAN 

SNP25002094 NEHA MANHAR 
SNP25005796 HARISH CHAUHAN 
SNP25005619 SAROJ JATWAR 

SNP25001957 VISHAL BHARGAV 

BHOLA RAM 

LEELADHAR LAHARE 

BARUN KUMAR PATEL 

CHAKRADHAR GUPTA 

DEVNARAYAN JAISWAL 

SANTOSH SAHU 

BHUGESHWAR 

TEJ KUMAR JOLHEY 

NAMU NARAYAN BASANT 

|DHARAM SINGH SIDAR 
ARUN BANJARE 

|KARTIK RAM 

PREMLAL DANSENA 

KEDARNATH SAHU 

RIKHI RAM NARANG 

BAJULAL 

YOGESH RAM SAHU 

CHANDRASHEKHAR PATEL 

HEMSAGAR BHOI 

RADHE LAL SIDAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

GOUTAM MALAKAR 

|LABHO NISHAD 
BHUNESHWAR 

|CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHU 

KHEMRAJ SAHU 

HARISHANKAR 

ISHWAR PRASAD 

NIRANJAN 

HALDHAR DHOBI 
LILADHAR SAHU 

KAMAL PRADHAN 

TIWARI DAS MANIKPURI 
BODH RAM 
MAHADEV PRADHAN 

GEND LAL SAHU 

KAMAL ADITYA 

RADHESHYAM DANSENA 

MAHETAR PATEL 
DHRUV KUMAR 

BHOGEE LAL JAISWAL 

RAMCHARAN SAHU 

DOLNARAYAN PATEL 

BALBHADRA 

TEKLAL MIRI 

YUVRAJ MEHAR 

TIHARU RAM NIRALA 
RATAN LAL CHAUHAN 

KUMAR MANHAR 

JAILAL CHOUHAN 

|SANTRAM JATWAR 
AMAR BHARGAV 

74 4 

74.2 

74 

73 8 

73 6 

73.6 

73 6 

73 6 

73 4 

73 4 

73 4 

73 2 

73 2 

73 2 

73 

72.8 

72 8 

72 6 

72 6 

72 6 

72.6 

72 4 

72.2 

72.2 

72 

71.6 

71.4 

714 

71.4 

714 

71 

70 8 

70 4 

70.2 

702 

70.2 

70 

69 8 
69.77 

69.6 

69.4 

69.4 

69 2 

69.2 

7|4 

708 

70.8 

70 2 

70 

70 

696 

696 

SNP2501l1935 PRITEE 
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13 

101 
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104 

100 

08 

)7 

94 

97 

)8 

96 

124 281 

41| 

422 

285 

286 

306 

331 

368 

381 

406 

355 

325 

343 

380 

400 

261 

269 

270 

278 

282 

257 

258 

207 

243 

250 

219 

254 

181 

128 

I5) 

167 

I58 

120 

76 
85 

97 

105 

104 

107 

127 

T00 

72 

I01 

108 

92 

SNP250|3055 

SNP2501445 | SUBHASH CHIOUHAN 
SNP25007509 SONIYA RATNAKAR 
SNP25001039 SEEMA BANAJ 
SNP25004653 PRADIP KHUNTE 
SNP25008217 ROSHANI NIRALA 
SNP25005959 KHUSHBOO BANAJ 
SNP25014444 BHAVESH MANHAR 
SNP25006072AANCHAL BHARDWAJ 

SNP25015819 KARISHMA SIDAR 
SNP25006534 POOJA SIDAR 
SNP25012308 |PAYAL 
SNP25008498 RAJESH URANW 
SNP25014422 ANITA NETAM 
SNP25010103 
SNP25006264 
SNP25006799 

IASEN 

SNP25006235 

MANISHA EKKA 
CHANDA 

SNP250023 16 RUKHMANI RATHIA 

SNP25001811 

KHUSHBU SIDAR 

SNP25015366 SAKSHI SIDAR 

SNP25001009 

CHETANA SIDAR 

SNP25004797 NEHA BHAGAT 
SNP25004175 MAMTA SIDAR 
SNP25014813 
SNP25004977 
SNP25007966 VANDANA SIDAR 

RESHMI SINGH SIDAR 
RESHMA SIDAR 

H 

BHARTI BISHAL 
LOKESH 

SNP25003306 DILESHWARI SIDAR 
SNP25005 121 ROSHANI SINGH SIDAR SNP25015027 NEHA SIDAR 
SNP25016729 TANNU SINGH SIDAR 
SNP25005362 DIVY JYOTI MALIK 
SNP25006058YOGENDRA BARIHA 

SNP25008182 NAMITA SIDAR 
SNP25012548 KAVITA RANI PAINKRA SNP25000397 LISHA SIDAR 
SNP25010248 LILIMA SIDAR 
SNP25001089 KAMINI JAGAT 
SNP25011179 CHANDNI SIDAR 

SNP25013839 ARADHNA 
SNP25009856 SARITA 
SNP25001426 MALTI SIDAR 
SNP25010889 KHIRATRI BARIHA 
SNP25010734 BHAWNA SIDAR 
SNP25012442 TIKESHWARI SIDAR 

34RÍAT PWD SNP25011355 CHAMPA SAHU 

BUDESUWAR 
LALIT CHOUHAN 

|GANPAT LAL 
|RAMGOPAL 

RAMU KHUNTE 
|HRIDAY KUMAR NIRALA 
SUKLAL BANAJ 
SATYANARAYAN MANHAR 
MAHENDRA BHARDWAJ 

PURUSHOTTAM SIDAR 
RASTRAPATI 
TARACHAND SIDAR 
SANTRAM URANW 
SHAUKI LAL 

RAMSAY 
PREMLAL 
TARACHAND SIDAR 
ABHIMANYU SIDAR 

FIR SINGH 

MUNNA SIDAR 
SUBRAN BHAGAT 
RATIRAM 
GAUTAM SINGH SIDAR 
SANJAY SIDAR 
NAN KUMAR SIDAR 

PURANDAR 
RADHE RAM 
NARAYAN SINGH SIDAR 
GAUTAM SINGH SIDAR 
MANBODH SIDAR 
PURAN SINGH SIDAR 
THABIRO MALIK 
DURYODHAN BARIHA 
RAMBHOLA 

RAMESH KUMAR PAINKRA 
GAJRAJ 

MANOHAR SIDAR 
|JAI SINGH 
LAKHAN SIDAR 
KOSMOS TIGGA 

CHIKAN 

PRATAP SINGH 
FAGU LAL 
USAT LAL SIDAR 

PREM LAL SIDAR 
UJAL SINGH SIDAR 

BABULAL KODAKU 

HEMSAGAR SAHU 

S2 

S16 

55.2 

50 8 

S8 

60.2 

59.4 

53 4 

53.2 
526 

60.4 

592 

59 

57 

S6 8 

56 2 
54 4 

602 

60 

60 

592 

59.2 

60.6 

602 

65 

64 

622 

60.8 

65 4 

62.6 

65.6 

676 

68 

676 

71 

70 4 

69.2 

68 4 

6 

696 

696 

686 

692 

68 6 

70 

Rincibai Gov. LFCbge, Sarengarh 
Distt. Sarangarh-Biaigarh(C.G) 

69 

69 

69 

SNP25016224 ARIK TIGGA 

SNP25011737 KIRAN KODAKU 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

